
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	TEAM	16657	WE	DID	START	THE	FIRE!	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,882.92
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_lZH5xeN -$112.70 $4,770.22
2025-08-05 PITSCO	EDUCATION	LLC txn_K9HKPwG -$325.00 $4,445.22
2025-08-09 SP	ANDYMARK	INC. txn_LgHR72z -$609.07 $3,836.15
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Brian	Perlstein txn_NQHZv7B $150.00 $3,986.15
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_LgHRXLr -$10.50 $3,975.65
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Meghan	Federer txn_V0HgnaB $1,000.00 $4,975.65
2025-08-25 goBILDA txn_p5HoVqV -$301.08 $4,674.57
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_66HA7PB -$70.00 $4,604.57
2025-08-26 MCMASTER-C txn_R2HoBYW -$25.68 $4,578.89
2025-08-26 Amazon txn_ZeH95dx -$40.77 $4,538.12
2025-08-27 MISUMI	USA txn_66HA7Je -$66.64 $4,471.48

WITHDRAWN:	$1,561.44.	DEPOSITED:	$1,150.00. $4,471.48

FTC	team	16657	We	DID	Start	the	Fire!	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	team	16657	We	DID	Start	the	Fire!'s	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


